/

GO FOR GREAT

DESIGNED PERFECTLY. MAKES ME GO WOW

myrah

IMAGINATION UNLIMITED




We imagine; therefore we are, an offspring of our dreams, pushing forever. Welcome yourself inside the contours of
your imagination to a dream home that reflects your aura. Myrah, in its world of unlimited imagination tickles your
senses with unparalleled choice of materials, finishes, textures and colors to reflect what you've dreamt of.

Welcome to the world of imagination unlimited. Welcome yourself to the world of Myrah.




40101-TI

40121-TI

40102-TI

40111-TI

40212-TI

40122-TI

A

40103-TI

40123-Tl

40224-TI

40225-TI

40231-TI

4024171 (16A)

40131-TI

40242-TI

40251-T

40234-TI

40243-Tl

40252-TI

CODE

White/Titanium

40101-SWH/TI
40102-SWH/TI
40111-SWH/TI
40103-SWH/TI

40212-SWH/TI

40121-SWH/TI
40122-SWH/TI
40123-SWH/TI

40224-SWH/TI
40225-SWH/TI

40231-WH/TI

40234-WH-1/TI-1

40234-WH/TI

40241-WH/TI

40242-WH-1/TI-1

40243-WH/TI

40245-WH-1/TI-1

40131-WH/TI
40251-WH/TI
40252-WH/TI

‘ Great

DESCRIPTION

10A Switches Slim
10AX 1 Way Switch
10AX 2 Way Switch

10AX 1 Way Switch With LED
10A Bell Push Switch

10A Switches Mega

10A Bell Push Switch with LED

20A Switches Slim

20A 1 Way Switch
20A 2 Way Switch
20A 1 Way Switch With LED

Power Switches

20A D.P. Switch With LED
32A D.P. Switch With LED

Sockets

6A, 2 Pin F/R Socket
6A, 3 Pin Socket
10A Multi Socket

Power Sockets

16A, 3 Pin Socket
6/16A Twin Socket

6, 10, 13A Combi Socket
6/16A Flat Twin Socket

Speed Controller & Dimmer

Mini EME 120/280V
Mega EME 120/280V
Mega Dimmer 650W, 240V

White

Electricals

MRP.X PKG
White Titanium
HSN CODE: 8536 [JGT
145.00 169.00 20
180.00 207.00 20
190.00 219.00 20
180.00 219.00 20
HSN CODE: 8536 [JGT
226.00 260.00 10
HSN CODE: 8536 |JST'
201.00 233.00 20
230.00 266.00 20
247.00 287.00 20

20A tested up to 25A

HSN CODE: 8536

290.00 332.00
373.00 433.00

457

20
10

32A tested up to 40A

HSN CODE: 8536

140.00 160.00
206.00 241.00
188.00 219.00

HSN CODE: 8536

290.00 332.00
347.00 398.00
330.00 379.00
314.00 361.00

HSN CODE: 8536

518.00 595.00
685.00 791.00
685.00 791.00

20
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10

01




40145-TI

40151-T

40146-TI

40141-TI

40152-TI

40148-TI

MAKE MY
ROOM

Inside Room

40304-TI

40142-TI

40153-TI

40143-TI

40155-TI

40150-TI

40158-TI

40144-TI

40156-TI

40140-TI

Outside Room

T

40227-Tl

40303-TI

40305-TI

40228-Tl

GreatWhite"

40308-TI

40309-TI

CODE
White/Titanium

40145-WH/TI
40141-WH/TI
40142-WH/TI
40143-WH/TI
40144-WH/TI

40151-WH/TI
40152-WH/TI
40153-WH/TI
40155-WH/TI
40156-WH/TI
40157-WH/TI

40146-WH/TI
40148-WH/TI
40150-WH/TI
40158-WH/TI
40140-WH/TI

40303-WH/TI

40304-WH/TI
40305-WH/TI
40305-WH/TI-WDL
40307-WH/TI
40308-WH/TI
40309-WH/TI
40309-WH/TI-WDL

40227-WH/TI
40228-WH/TI

40417-WH/TI
40418-WH/TI
40419-WH/TI
40420-WH/TI
40421-WH/TI
40422-WH/TI

DESCRIPTION

Accessories

Blanking Off plate single (2pcs.)
Cord Outlet

TV Outlet

Bell Indicator

Buzzer (Single Module)

Support Modules

Fuse Unit

Night Lamp

Pyramid Lamp

Volume Controller (10 Step)
USB Charger 2500 mA
2.6A Double USB Charger

Communication Supports

RJ-11 With Shutter Single
RJ-45 Single Receptor
RJ-45 Single Caté

HDMI UNIT

AV Connector

Hotel & Hospitality

DND Unit Combination
2nos DND/MMR Switches
1nos Bell Push, 1nos DND/
MMR Indicator

Shaver Socket Transformer
Down Light - 3 Module

Down Light - 3 Module wDL
32A Mechanical Key Tag
30A Time Delay Switch
Down Light - 2 Module

Down Light - 2 Module wbL

Power Unit

20A Motor Starter
25A Motor Starter

MCB (SP ‘C’ Series)

6A SP 'C' series

10A SP 'C' series
16A SP 'C’ series
20A SP 'C' series
25A SP 'C' series
32A SP 'C' series

MRP.X

White Titanium

HSN CODE: 8536

76.00
134.00
164.00
300.00 345.00 20
271.00 313.00 20

(1 HSN:8538 (2) HSN:8531
HSN CODE: 8536

86.00
154.00
190.00

40
20
20

170.00
114.00
122.00
399.00
1449.00
1811.00

197.00
131.00
142.00
465.00
1510.00
1872.00

20
20
20
10
10
10

(0 HSN:8531 (2 HSN:8504

HSN CODE: 8536

164.00 190.00
164.00 190.00
685.00 788.00
1087.00 1124.00
676.00 694.00

20
20
10
10
10

HSN CODE: 8536

1085.00 1201.00 5

3188.00
622.00
622.00
877.00

3122.00
452.00
452.00

3474.00
715.00
715.00

1009.00

3308.00
478.00
478.00

O O Ul Ul Ul Ul =

86

(1) HSN:9405

HSN CODE: 8536

618.00 711.00
618.00 711.00

10
10

HSN CODE: 8536

406.00
406.00
406.00
406.00
406.00
406.00

431.00
431.00
431.00
431.00
431.00
431.00

10
10
10
10
10
10

PKG

8§ 808

e 88

86

02




’ GreatWhite

Eleclricals
CODE DESCRIPTION MRP.Z PKG

White/Titanium White Titanium
MCB (DP ‘C’ Series) HSN CODE: 8536

40431-WH/TI  16A DP‘C’ series 843.00 867.00 10

40432-WH/TI  20A DP‘C’ series 843.00 867.00 10

40433-WH/TI  25A DP‘C’ series 843.00 867.00 10

40434-WH/TI  32ADP‘C’ series 843.00 867.00 10

M-Touch Switches

44202-TI* 2 Gang 1 Way Smart Touch Switch ok 04
44204-TI* 4 Gang 1 Way Smart Touch Switch ok 04
44212-TI* 2 Gang 2 Way Smart Touch Switch e 04
44221-TI 1 Gang Bell Switch e 04
44301-TI*  20A Smart Touch Switch o 04

44202-TI 44204-TI 44212-Tl

44221-TI 44301-TI

M-Touch Speed/Light Control Regulator

44231-TI*  Smart Fan Regulator o 04
44232-TI*  Smart Light Dimmer ok 04

44231-TI 44232-TI

M-Touch Hotel & Hospitality

44501-TI DND/MMR/Bell-Outside 2M ok 04
44502-TI DND/MMR/Bell-Inside 2M ek 04
44503-TI*  Smart Curtain Switch ek 04

44501-TI 44502-TI 44503-TI

*** Prices Available on Request

* Note:- M-Touch products upgraded to Smart Touch products (Wi-Fi enabled) and can be operate with Mobile app

03




myrah

40241-BK(16A)

= A
|

40101-WH 40102-WH 40111-WH 40103-WH

40212-BK

40122-WH

40121-WH 40123-WH

40224-BK 40225-BK
] -
® ®
T ap
40231-WH 40234-WH

40242-BK 40243-BK

40245-BK

CODE
White/Black

40101-WH/BK
40102-WH/BK
40111-WH/BK
40103-WH/BK

40212-WH/BK

40121-WH/BK
40122-WH/BK
40123-WH/BK

40224-WH/BK
40225-WH/BK

40231-WH/BK
40234-WH-1/BK-I
40234-WH/BK

40241-WH/BK
40242-WH-1/BK-1
40243-WH/BK

DESCRIPTION

10A Switches Slim

10AX 1 Way Switch

10AX 2 Way Switch

10AX 1 Way Switch With LED
10A Bell Push Switch

10A Switches Mega

10A Bell Push Switch with LED

20A Switches Slim

20A 1 Way Switch
20A 2 Way Switch
20A 1 Way Switch With LED

Power Switches

20A D.P. Switch With LED
32A D.P. Switch With LED

Sockets

6A, 2 Pin F/R Socket
6A, 3 Pin Socket
10A Multi Socket

Power Sockets

16A, 3 Pin Socket @
6/16A Twin Socket
6, 10, 13A Combi Socket

40245-WH-1/BK-1 6/16A Flat Twin Socket

MRP.R
White  Black

HSN CODE: 8536

145.00 169.00
180.00  207.00
190.00 219.00
180.00  219.00

HSN CODE: 8536

226.00  260.00

HSN CODE: 8536

201.00  233.00
230.00 266.00
247.00  287.00

PKG

457

20
20
20
20

10

57

20
20
20

20A tested up to 25A

HSN CODE: 8536

290.00
373.00

332.00
433.00

57

20
10

32A tested up to 40A

HSN CODE: 8536

140.00 160.00
206.00  241.00
188.00  219.00

HSN CODE: 8536

290.00  332.00
347.00 398.00
330.00 379.00
314.00 361.00

20
10
10

10
10
10
10

04




12 34 1
of = > (=
1
40131-WH 40251-WH 40252-WH
40145-BK  40141-BK 40142-BK 40143-BK 40144-BK

o

=N I
- \ n
e 2
’ B

~=
40157-WH

40151-WH ~ 40152-WH  40153-WH 40155-WH 40156-WH

40146-BK 40148-BK 40150-BK

- N
AKE MY
Room

| I | LN

DISTURB

R S—— —
Inside Room Outside Room

L 40303:wH———1

SHAVERS ONLY

[RERERRESE a2

40304-BK

40305-BK 40309-BK

CODE
White/Black

40131-WH/BK
40251-WH/BK
40252-WH/BK

40145-WH/BK
40141-WH/BK
40142-WH/BK
40143-WH/BK
40144-WH/BK

40151-WH/BK
40152-WH/BK
40153-WH/BK
40155-WH/BK
40156-WH/BK
40157-WH/BK

40146-WH/BK
40148-WH/BK
40150-WH/BK
40158-WH/BK
40140-WH/BK

40303-WH/BK

40304-WH/BK
40305-WH/BK

40305-WH/BK-WDL

40307-WH/BK
40308-WH/BK
40309-WH/BK

40309-WH/BK-WDL Down Light - 2 Module wpL

’ Great

DESCRIPTION

White

Speed Controller & Dimmer

White

Electricals

MRP.X
Black

HSN CODE: 8536

Mini EME 120/280V 518.00 595.00
Mega EME 120/280V 685.00 791.00
Mega Dimmer 650W, 240V 685.00 791.00

Accessories

HSN CODE: 8536

Blanking Off plate single (2pcs.) 76.00 86.00
Cord Outlet 134.00 154.00
TV Outlet 164.00 190.00
Bell Indicator 300.00 345.00
Buzzer (Single Module) 271.00 313.00

PKG

10
10
10

40
20
20

20@
20@

(D HSN:8538 (2) HSN:8531

Support Modules

HSN CODE: 8536

Fuse Unit 170.00 197.00
Night Lamp 114.00 131.00
Pyramid Lamp 122.00 142.00
Volume Controller (10 Step) 399.00 465.00
USB Charger 2500 mA 1449.00 1510.00
2.6A Double USB Charger 1811.00 1872.00

20
200
200
10
10@
1032

(0 HSN:8531 (2 HSN:8504

Communication Supports

HSN CODE: 8536

RJ-11 With Shutter Single 164.00 190.00 20

RJ-45 Single Receptor 164.00 190.00 20

RJ-45 Single Caté 685.00 788.00 10

HDMI UNIT 1087.00 1124.00 10

AV Connector 676.00 694.00 10

Hotel & Hospitality HSN CODE: 8536

DND Unit Combination 1085.00 1201.00 5

2nos DND/MMR Switches

1nos Bell Push, 1nos DND/

MMR Indicator

Shaver Socket Transformer 3188.00 3474.00 1

Down Light - 3 Module 622.00 715.00 5@

Down Light - 3 Module WDL 622.00 715.00 50

32A Mechanical Key Tag 877.00 1009.00 5

30A Time Delay Switch 3122.00 3308.00 5

Down Light - 2 Module 452.00 478.00 10®
452.00 478.00 100

(1 HSN:9405
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myrah

40227-WH

40228-WH

40435-WH 40436-WH

- > |
-
- - 4
\. - \,,_e-ﬂ -

CODE
White/Black

40227-WH/BK
40228-WH/BK

40417-WH/BK
40418-WH/BK
40419-WH/BK
40420-WH/BK
40421-WH/BK
40422-WH/BK

40431-WH/BK
40432-WH/BK
40433-WH/BK
40434-WH/BK

40435-WH
40436-WH

20901
20903
20904
20906
20907
20908
20912
20916
20918

20701
20703
20704
20706
20707
20708
20712
20716
20718

20801
20803
20804
20806
20807
20808
20812
20816
20818

18-Gauge
20801-18G
20803-18G
20804-18G
20806-18G
20807-18G
20808-18G
20812-18G
20816-18G
20818-18G

DESCRIPTION MRP.R
White  Black
Power Unit HSN CODE: 8536
20A Motor Starter 618.00 711.00
25A Motor Starter 618.00 711.00

MCB (SP ‘C’ Series) HSN CODE: 8536

6A SP 'C' series 406.00 431.00
10A SP 'C' series 406.00 431.00
16A SP 'C' series 406.00 431.00
20A SP 'C' series 406.00 431.00
25A SP 'C' series 406.00 431.00
32A SP 'C' series 406.00 431.00

MCB (DP ‘C’ Series) HSN CODE: 8536

16A DP‘C’ series 843.00 867.00
20A DP‘C’ series 843.00 867.00
25A DP‘C’ series 843.00 867.00
32A DP‘C’ series 843.00 867.00

MCB Protected Power Socket HSN CODE: 8536

25A with Surface J.Box
25A without Surface J.Box

1083.00
1007.00

PVC Conceal Junction Box. HSN CODE: 8538

1M & 2M Conceal J. Box

3M Conceal J. Box

4M Conceal J. Box

6M & 7M Conceal J. Box

8M & 9M Conceal J. Box(Horizontal)
8M Conceal J. Box(Vertical)

12M Conceal J. Box

16M Conceal J. Box

18M Conceal J. Box

Prices as per
separate list

Surface Junction Box HSN CODE: 8538
1M & 2M Surface J. Box

3M Surface J. Box

4M Surface J. Box

6M & 7M Surface J. Box

8M & 9M Surface J. Box(Horizontal)
8M Surface J. Box(Vertical)

12M Surface J. Box

16M Surface J. Box

18M Surface J. Box

Prices as per
separate list

Metal Junction Box HSN CODE: 8538
1M & 2M Metal J. Box

3M Metal J. Box

4M Metal J. Box

6M & 7M Metal J. Box

8M & 9M Metal J. Box(Horizontal)
8M Metal J. Box(Vertical)

12M Metal J. Box

16M Metal J. Box

18M Metal J. Box

Prices as per
separate list

PKG

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

(S, E, RS, ) |

10
10
10
10

[SENS, NS, BN, |

10
10
10
10

(S, C, NS, B |
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g GreatWhite

Electricals

VIDA

Glossy White Metallic Grey

EDGE

\

Chrome Solid White Bevelled Copper

07




myrah

VIDA

(With Support Frame)

Glossy White
Metallic Grey
Metallic Silver

HSN CODE: 8538

-i Vertical + Horizontal mounting*

GLOSSY FINISH
METALLIC FINISH

08




HAIRLINE FINISH

Hairline Silver

Hairline Brown

WOODEN FINISH

Wood Walnut

-i Vertical + Horizontal mounting*

I|I|IIIIIIIII5
>
w
(=
kel
el
[}
3
m
-~
o
3
L

’ GreatWhite

Eleclricals

VIDA

HSN CODE: 8538

09




myrah

BEVELLED GLASS WITH CHROME BEZEL

Bevelled Copper - BCO Bevelled White - BWH Bevelled Bronze - BBZ

MIRROR & METAL FINISH (Without Support Frame)

For X series Support Frame

- .

Bevelled Vermillion - BVR

EDGE

(Without Support Frame)

Bevelled Blue - BBL

Mirror Black - MRB Metal Black - BK Metal Alu

Metal Champagne - CH

HSN CODE: 8538

10




’ GreatWhite

CHROME

£
3
i

Solid White - CSW Stripe Grey - CSX  Chrome Titanium - CTI

Chrome Black - CBK

Eleclricals

EDGE

(Without Support Frame)

HSN CODE: 8538

1"




myrah

X series Support FRAME

-

1 & 2 Module 3 Module

6 Module

8V Module

MODULE CODE
1M & 2M 40501-X
3M 40503-X
4M 40504-X
6M 40506-X
8H M 40528-X
8V M 40508-X
12Mm 40512-X
18M 40518-X

4 Module

12 Module

DESCRIPTION
1M & 2M X Series Support Frame
3M X Series Support Frame
4M X Series Support Frame

6M X Series Support Frame
8H M X Series Support Frame

8V M X Series Support Frame
12 M X Series Support Frame

18 M X Series Support Frame

MRP.X

75.00

90.00

102.00

139.00

188.00

188.00

243.00

327.00

18 Module

PKG.

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

HSN CODE: 8538

12




FEATURES

¢

LIFETIME
GUARANTEE

)

DDS

DYNAMICALLY
DESIGNED SOCKET

S

FLOATING
DESIGN

Available in: WHITE, BLACK & TITANIUM ACCESSORIES

&

200,000

CLICKS GUARANTEE

4

SILENT ROCKER
MECHANISM

CHROME
BEZEL

HONEYCOMB

GreatWhite

Electricals




GreatWhite Global Pvt. Ltd.

13th Floor, B-Wing, Peninsula Business Park,

Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West),

Mumbai - 400 013.T: (022) 30036565 F: (022) 30036564,
Toll Free: 1800 300 25252, E-mail: care@great-white.in.

great-white.in

oYy

Switches Wires & Cables

Lighting

Conduits

¢

CONSUMERS CHOICE

fast so

India and

Dealer Stamp




